
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion 
February, March & April 2019 

 
 
Feb 2      5 pm Karen LeBlanc, Mary Harper, Martin Vieyra, Maxine Julian, Amy Bornholdt  
Feb 3      8 am Monica & Dan Bergmeier, Jane Moore, Doug Schamle, Jay Russell 
Feb 3    10 am Hector Mijares, Debbie & Steve Mullins, Gabe Caudillo, Darren Werth 
 
Feb 6  6:30 pm       PSR Mass – Concha Duarte 
 
Feb 9     5 pm Ellen Dugan, Barbara & Wendell Lilyhorn, Adella Luna, Kathy Vieyra  
Feb 10     8 am Brenda Stegman, Jackie Suter, Jeremy Tan, Connie Ybarra, Ken Tatro 
Feb 10   10 am Dianne Wilt, Riley Withrow, Nick & Amy Crockett, Mae Marquez 
 
Feb 13  6:30 pm     PSR Mass -  Jane Moore 
  
Feb 16     5 pm Judy Deist, Debbie & Tom Vieyra, Katie & Joe Palacioz  
Feb 17     8 am Faith & Wayne White, Criss & Joe Palacioz, Andy Shultz 
Feb 17   10 am Catherine Sell, Art & Cecelia Pina, Sam Grilliot, Nancy Horning 
 
Feb 20  6:30 pm     PSR Mass -  Karen LeBlanc 
 
Feb 23    5 pm Christopher Lau, Concha Duarte, Karen LeBlanc, Mary Harper, Martin V.  
Feb 24     8 am Carla & Joe Jackson, Shad Mallady, Dan & Monica Bergmeier 
Feb 24  10 am Debbie & Steve Mullins, Bryan & Jill Cunningham, Julie Rodriguez 
  
Feb 27  6:30 pm     PSR Mass – Ken Tatro 
 
Mar 2      5 pm Maxine Julian, Amy Bornholdt, Ellen Dugan, Adella Luna, Kathy Vieyra  
Mar 3      8 am Criss & Joe Palacioz, Brenda Stegman, Jane Moore, Doug Schamle 
Mar 3    10 am Gabe Caudillo, Sam Grilliot, Concha Duarte, Darren Werth, Dianne Wilt 
 
Mar 6  6:30 pm     Ash Wednesday – Concha will call ministers for this mass a day or two ahead 
 
Mar 9      5 pm Michael Barbeau, Barbara & Wendell Lilyhorn, Judy Deist, Katie Palacioz  
Mar 10    8 am Jay Russell, Jackie Suter, Jeremy Tan, Connie Ybarra, Ken Tatro 
Mar 10    10 am Art & Cecelia Pina, Riley Withrow, Mae Marquez, Julie Rodriguez 
 
Mar 13  6:30 pm     PSR Mass –  Jane Moore 
 
 
 



Mar 16     5 pm Maxine Julian, Debbie & Tom Vieyra, Mary Harper, Martin Vieyra  
Mar 17     8 am Faith & Wayne White, Carla & Joe Jackson, Andy Shultz 
Mar 17   10 am Nick & Amy Crockett, Catherine Sell, Sam Grilliot, Nancy Horning 
  
Mar 20   6:30 pm     PSR Mass –  Concha Duarte 
 
Mar 23     5 pm Christopher Lau, Amy Bornholdt, Ellen Dugan, Adella Luna, Kathy Vieyra  
Mar 24     8 am Shad Mallady, Dan & Monica Bergmeier, Criss & Joe Palacioz 
Mar 24   10 am Debbie & Steve Mullins,Bryan & Jill Cunningham, Concha Duarte 
 
Mar 27   6:30 pm     PSR Mass –  Karen LeBlanc 
 
Mar 30     5 pm Michael Barbeau, Judy Deist, Joe & Katie Palacioz, Martin Vieyra 
Mar 31     8 am Brenda Stegman, Jane Moore, Doug Schamle, Jackie Suter, Jeremy Tan 
Mar 31   10 am Hector Mijares, Gabe C., Nancy Horning, Darren Werth, Riley Withrow 
 
Apr 3      6:30 pm     PSR Mass –  Joe Jackson 
 
Apr  6      5 pm Barbara & Wendell Lilyhorn, Debbie & Steve Mullins, Maxine Julian 
Apr  7      8 am Connie Ybarra, Faith & Wayne White, Carla & Joe Jackson 
Apr  7    10 am Dianne Wilt, Mae Marquez, Cecelia & Art Pina, Concha Duarte 
 
Apr 10   6:30 pm       PSR Mass –  Ken Tatro 
 
Apr  13    5 pm Adella Luna, Judy Deist,  Mary Harper, Martin Vieyra, Christopher Lau 
Palm Sunday Apr  14    8 am  Jay Russell, Andy Shultz, Shad Mallady, Monica & Dan Bergmeier 
Palm Sunday Apr  14  10 am Julie Rodriguez, Nick & Amy Crockett, Nancy Horning, Sam Grilliot  
 
Apr 17   6:30 pm     PSR Mass –  Concha Duarte 
 
Apr  20    5 pm Karen LeBlanc, Amy Bornholdt, Michael Barbeau, Debbie & Tom Vieyra  
Easter Sunday Apr  21   8 am Doug Schamle, Criss & Joe Palacioz, Brenda Stegman, Jane Moore  
Easter Sunday Apr  21  10 am Debbie & Steve Mullins, Gabe Caudillo, Bryan & Jill Cunningham 
 
Apr 24   6:30 pm     PSR Mass –  Jane Moore 
 
Apr  27    5 pm Joe & Katie Palacioz, Maxine Julian, Ellen Dugan, Mary Harper  
Apr  28    8 am Connie Ybarra, Ken Tatro, Faith & Wayne White, Jay Russell 
Apr  28  10 am Hector Mijares, Riley Withrow, Catherine Sell, Dianne Wilt, Mae Marquez 
 
May 1  6:30 pm     PSR Mass –  Karen LeBlanc 
 


